Rev 1.4
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO6328E• Rev. 1.4
DIO6328E
High Efficiency 1 MHz, 2.3 A Step Up Regulator
Features
 Wide input range:
2.3 ~ 25 V bias input, 25 V VOUT max

frequency is set to 1.0 MHz.
Typical Application
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Top Marking RoHS MSL TA Package
DIO6328EST6 YWEJ Green 3 -40 to 85°C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO6328ECD10 DFC2H Green 3 -40 to 85°C DFN3*3-10 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO6328EST5 2HEYW Green 3 -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO6328E
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO6328E• Rev. 1.4
H
igh
Efficiency
1